Description : Feature and Benefits:
1
--120/230VAC
--6/11/14/16W
--70-90 LM/W
--2700/3000/3500/4000K CCT
--4500/5000/5700/6500K CCT
--70/80/90 CRI

Storage Temperature Tst -40 ~ +105 ℃
Forward Voltage VF
Power Dissipation PD
Surges Protection(L/N)
Operating Temperature Top -40 ~ +105 ℃
±10% VAC
Vs 0.5 KV
6/11/14/16 W
120/230 VAC
0.410
Operation Frequency Fop 50/60 Hz
Forward Voltage VF
Symbol Value UnitParameter
Characteristics
4   V01 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
CBAC-084-30135-120V-5000 120V 16 80 1280
CBAC-084-30135-120V-3000 120V 16 70 1120
CBAC-084-30135-120V-5000 120V 16 90 1440
CBAC-084-30135-120V-2700 120V 16 70 1120
CBAC-084-30135-120V-3000 120V 16 80 1280
CBAC-042-30135-120V-5000 120V 14 80 1120
CBAC-084-30135-120V-2700 120V 16 80 1280
CBAC-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 14 70 980
CBAC-042-30135-120V-5000 120V 14 90 1260
CBAC-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 14 70 980
CBAC-042-30135-120V-3000 120V 14 80 1120
880
Product No
Forward

3000
90
80 480
CBAC-042-30135-120V-2700 120V 11
90 2700
80 3000
2700
80 3000
80 5000
80 2700
90
3000
70 5000
90
5   V01 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
CBAC-083-30135-230V-5000 230V 16 90 1440
CBAC-083-30135-230V-5000 230V 16 80 1280
CBAC-083-30135-230V-3000 230V 16 80 1280
CBAC-083-30135-230V-3000 230V 16 70 1120
CBAC-083-30135-230V-2700 230V 16 80 1280
CBAC-083-30135-230V-2700 230V 16 70 1120
CBAC-083-30135-230V-5000 230V 14 90 1260
CBAC-083-30135-230V-5000 230V 14 80 1120
CBAC-083-30135-230V-5000 230V 11 80 880